
Veterinary Science

Team Results

1st Place: Maryland

2nd Place: Massachusetts

3rd Place: New Hampshire

4th Place: Delaware

5th Place: Connecticut

Individual Results

1st Place: Catriona Chew - New Hampshire

2nd Place: Nathan Michaelson - Virginia

3rd Place: Danielle Burge - New Hampshire

4th Place: Olivia Frink - Massachusetts

5th Place: Addison Balabanis - Massachusetts

6th Place: Hannah Jeffrey - Delaware

7th Place: Avery Dull - Maryland

8th Place: Amber Fry - Ohio

9th Place: Abby Wimmer - Maryland
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Student Line Score Report
Veterinary Science

2019

Exam Math Practicum 1- 
Rabbit 
Restraint

Practicum 2-  
Surgical Prep

Current Events Identification
Over
All

Rank
Overall
Score

Medal
Award


ST

Individual Sections

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Overall Student Rank


Student Name

1 NH Catriona Chew- New Hampshire 41570 93 30 50 86 86
2 VA Nathan Michaelson- Virginia 38664 93 24 34 97 74
3 NH Danielle Burge- New Hampshire 38652 100 22 45 97 70
4 MA Olivia Frink- Massachusetts 38566 89 19 42 99 70
5 MA Addison Balabanis- Massachusetts 37864 93 24 38 97 62
6 DE Hannah Jeffrey- Delaware 37268 93 19 46 80 66
7 MD Avery Dull- Maryland 37050 100 28 37 79 76
8 OH Amber Fry- Ohio 35960 91 12 41 93 62
9 MD Abby Wimmer- Maryland 35658 96 9 45 88 60
10 DE Smith Easton- Delaware 35066 96 30 46 36 76
11 MA Mckenna Cawley- Massachusetts 34458 75 16 46 81 68
12 DE Peyton Easton- Delaware 34452 96 30 46 44 76
13 MD Lesa Ramsburg- Maryland 34452 96 17 32 73 74
14 NH Lily Sullivan- New Hampshire 33750 61 29 50 97 50
15 MD Samantha Finazzo- Maryland 33734 89 28 41 65 80
16 OH Cheyenne Marinkovich- Ohio 33150 82 14 36 85 64
17 MA Livia Davis- Massachusetts 31456 89 25 38 32 74
18 CT Isabelle Sarandrea- Connecticut 31150 89 0 16 94 62
19 CT Meghan Kostka- Connecticut 30364 89 9 34 49 58
20 PA Brooke Gillenwater- Pennsylvania 30154 74 30 8 85 50
21 CT Sophie Sweeny- Connecticut 29852 58 19 32 73 64
22 CT Mariana Freitas- Connecticut 28958 65 9 41 54 62
23 DE Shelby Serrano- Delaware 28654 75 3 42 46 66
24 NH Nicole Perault- New Hampshire 27342 33 29 50 73 46
25 OH Sydney Williams- Ohio 25946 68 14 46 27 58
26 PA Lillian Dewey- Pennsylvania 25328 100 30 24 37 34
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Student Name

27 PA Olivia Pawling- Pennsylvania 22556 51 23 20 43 32
28 OH Mary Stegall- Ohio 19548 49 15 25 26 32
29 PA Shannon Jackson- Pennsylvania 17446 65 26 0 9 28
30 VA Ansley Napier- Virginia 16940 40 0 12 49 28
31 VA Cheyenne Stembridge- Virginia 14340 28 7 12 26 30
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Student Summary Report for
Veterinary Science

2019 Student Summary Report with Rank in Column 1 All 
Sort By Overall Rank

MedalStudent Name Team ID # School Name Dist

Year:

ST
1 Catriona Chew 2 9094 1 New Hampshire NH 12 415 415
2 Nathan Michaelson 1 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 386 386
3 Danielle Burge 1 9094 1 New Hampshire NH 12 386 386
4 Olivia Frink 3 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 385 385
5 Addison Balabanis 1 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 378 378
6 Hannah Jeffrey 2 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 372 372
7 Avery Dull 1 9093 1 Maryland MD 12 370 370
8 Amber Fry 1 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 359 359
9 Abby Wimmer 4 9093 1 Maryland MD 12 356 356

10 Smith Easton 4 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 350 350
11 Mckenna Cawley 4 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 344 344
12 Peyton Easton 3 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 344 344
13 Lesa Ramsburg 2 9093 1 Maryland MD 12 344 344
14 Lily Sullivan 3 9094 1 New Hampshire NH 12 337 337
15 Samantha Finazzo 3 9093 1 Maryland MD 12 337 337
16 Cheyenne Marinkovich 2 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 331 331
17 Livia Davis 2 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 314 314
18 Isabelle Sarandrea 2 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 311 311
19 Meghan Kostka 1 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 303 303
20 Brooke Gillenwater 4 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 301 301
21 Sophie Sweeny 3 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 298 298
22 Mariana Freitas 4 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 289 289
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2019 Student Summary Report with Rank in Column 1 All 
Sort By Overall Rank

MedalStudent Name Team ID # School Name Dist

Year:

ST
23 Shelby Serrano 1 9090 1 Delaware DE 12 286 286
24 Nicole Perault 4 9094 1 New Hampshire NH 12 273 273
25 Sydney Williams 3 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 259 259
26 Lillian Dewey 2 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 253 253
27 Olivia Pawling 1 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 225 225
28 Mary Stegall 4 9097 1 Ohio OH 12 195 195
29 Shannon Jackson 3 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 174 174
30 Ansley Napier 3 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 169 169
31 Cheyenne Stembridge 2 9100 1 Virginia VA 12 143 143
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Veterinary Science
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Current 
Events

Identification Team 
Activity

Over
All
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Overall
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Medal
Award

ST

All Sections

Line Score with State Abbreviation 
Sort By Overall Team Rank

Team/
Student Name

1 MD Maryland 1872465
  7   Avery Dull 37050 100 28 37 79 76
  13   Lesa Ramsburg 34452 96 17 32 73 74
  15   Samantha Finazzo 33734 89 28 41 65 80
  9   Abby Wimmer 35658 96 9 45 88 60

Subtotal: 194 381 82 155 305 290 465

2 MA Massachusetts 1866445
  5   Addison Balabanis 37864 93 24 38 97 62
  17   Livia Davis 31456 89 25 38 32 74
  4   Olivia Frink 38566 89 19 42 99 70
  11   Mckenna Cawley 34458 75 16 46 81 68

Subtotal: 244 346 84 164 309 274 445

3 NH New Hampshire 1836425
  3   Danielle Burge 38652 100 22 45 97 70
  1   Catriona Chew 41570 93 30 50 86 86
  14   Lily Sullivan 33750 61 29 50 97 50
  24   Nicole Perault 27342 33 29 50 73 46

Subtotal: 214 287 110 195 353 252 425

4 DE Delaware 1742390
  23   Shelby Serrano 28654 75 3 42 46 66
  6   Hannah Jeffrey 37268 93 19 46 80 66
  12   Peyton Easton 34452 96 30 46 44 76
  10   Smith Easton 35066 96 30 46 36 76

Subtotal: 240 360 82 180 206 284 390
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5 CT Connecticut 1652451
  19   Meghan Kostka 30364 89 9 34 49 58
  18   Isabelle Sarandrea 31150 89 0 16 94 62
  21   Sophie Sweeny 29852 58 19 32 73 64
  22   Mariana Freitas 28958 65 9 41 54 62

Subtotal: 224 301 37 123 270 246 451

6 OH Ohio 1513369
  8   Amber Fry 35960 91 12 41 93 62
  16   Cheyenne Marinkovich 33150 82 14 36 85 64
  25   Sydney Williams 25946 68 14 46 27 58
  28   Mary Stegall 19548 49 15 25 26 32

Subtotal: 204 290 55 148 231 216 369

7 PA Pennsylvania 1333380
  27   Olivia Pawling 22556 51 23 20 43 32
  26   Lillian Dewey 25328 100 30 24 37 34
  29   Shannon Jackson 17446 65 26 0 9 28
  20   Brooke Gillenwater 30154 74 30 8 85 50

Subtotal: 184 290 109 52 174 144 380

8 VA Virginia 1048350
  2   Nathan Michaelson 38664 93 24 34 97 74
  31   Cheyenne Stembridge 14340 28 7 12 26 30
  30   Ansley Napier 16940 40 0 12 49 28

Subtotal: 144 161 31 58 172 132 350

Pennsylvania- Keystone ILE and PA AADS

CDE Scorer Big E Data 2

09/13/2019 8:06 PMPrinted For:

Data File Name: Page:

Date/Time:



Team Summary Report with Rank in Column 1 All 
Sort By Overall Rank

Team Summary Report For
Veterinary Science

2019Year:

School Name Fm ID # ST Advisor Name Tm Act Adj ScrRank MedalDistrct

Maryland 18724651 9093 1  MD 12
Massachusetts 18664452 9092 1  MA 12
New Hampshire 18364253 9094 1  NH 12
Delaware 17423904 9090 1  DE 12
Connecticut 16524515 9089 1  CT 12
Ohio 15133696 9097 1  OH 12
Pennsylvania 13333807 9098 1  PA 12
Virginia 10483508 9100 1  VA 12
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